














2021-2022 

              ORANGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, 1401 N Handy St, Orange, CA 92867 

DEPARTMENTS/GENERAL INFORMATION, 714/628-4000 or 714/997-6100 
Numbers beginning with a 4 or 5 have a 628 prefix and  Numbers beginning with a 6 have a 997 prefix 

 

          Centrex        Bldg                         Centrex        Bldg 
SUPERINTENDENT…………...Gunn Marie Hansen ......... 4487 B 

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS: 

 BUSINESS SERVICES ........... Dave Rivera…. ................ 4479 D 
 HUMAN RESOURCES ........... Ernie Gonzalez ................ 5515 A 

    EDUCATIONAL SERVICES... Cathleen Corella…. …….. 4466 D 

ACCOUNTABILITY, EQUITY & ENGAGEMENT 

   Executive Director .................... Elena Rodriguez............... 5405 G 

 Administrator…………………..Sandy Schaffer…………..4535 G 

 Executive Secretary ……………Lori Elsasser…………….5406 G 
 LCFF Sites/Title II &III ........... Lupe Carrillo.................... 5405 G 

 English Learner Services .......... Amber Tatch .................... 6177 G 

   EL/Staff Dev. Elementary/GLAD……………… …………4514 Taft 
                        Laura Urquhart/Kelly Devine. ..................... 5415 Taft 

 EL/Staff Dev. Secondary…Jennifer Salas/ .........................  

                                             Cecilia Gonzalez-Limas  ......... 5416 Yorba 
     Student & Family Engagement. Abril Liu………….……. 6143 G 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ...................................................... 4030 F 

 A – E   Melissa Vasquez ..................................................... 5367 F 
 F – M   Shawna Hall-Galvan .............................................. 4037 F 

 N – Q   Natalie Nguyen  ………………………………… 5366 F 

 R – Z    Peggy Land ............................................................ 5369 F  
ADULT EDUCATION PROGRAM (OUSD) ..................... 5479 PEC 

ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS….Ed Howard .......................... 5424 E 

USE OF FACILITIES…..Debbie Nystrom .......................... 5411 MOT 
AUDITING: 

 Attendance...................... Kathleen Franks ......................... 4160 F 

 Accountability & Special Programs ................................... 5405 G 
BOARD OF EDUCATION .................................................. 4533 B 

BUDGET INFORMATION: 

 Budget Assistance.....................Christina Choi ................... 4447 F 
 Budget Control Supervisor……Angelica Quiroga ............. 5825 E 

BUS GARAGE (Mechanics).......726 W Collins .................... 6196 MOT 

BUSINESS SERVICES….. .................................................. 4479 D 
CHILD CARE/PRESCHOOL……Amie Wilson Bird ........ 5360 CDC 

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER .................................. 5570 CDC 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICE…….Hana Brake…………5515 A 

CONSTRUCTION DEPT …………, ................................... 4500 MOT 

CSEA........326 W Katella, Orange ......................................... 532-3766 

 President, Darleen Swanson ............................................... 5563 J 
CTIP/INDUCTION......…...Raeanne Little ........................... 5527 G 

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION….Lisa Green ............. 5452 D 

 Admin, K12 Academic Content Design…………… ……...5436 D 
EARLY LEARNING CENTER ........................................... 5577 ROP 

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES .............................................. 4466 D 
Elementary & Secondary Support…..Debbie Adle…………4463/4467 D 

ENERGY MANAGEMENT……….Andrew Durrett ........... 4556 MOT 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS ................................ 6177 G 
FACILITES & PLANNING .....  ........................................... 4500 MOT  

 Scott Harvey, Sr. Executive Director, Admin Services ......  COLLINS 

FISCAL SERVICES ................. Meghna Bulsara ................. 4479 D 
GIFTED & TALENTED (GATE) ....................................... 5451 D 

HEALTH SERVICES............. .............................................. 5560 C 

HOME/HOSPITAL PROGRAMS ...  .................................. 5469 PEC 
HOME SCHOOLING .......................................................... 5479 PEC 

HUMAN RESOURCES ……………Ernie Gonzalez  .......... 5515 A 

 Executive Director………………...Tracy Knibb ............... 5870 A 
 Director……………………………Susanna Solis……….. 5783 A 

 Executive Secretary II…………….Shay Brown ................ 5515 A 

 Executive Secretary I……………..Rose Mary Gallardo….5519 A 

 CERTIFICATED 
     Human Resources Supervisor……...Barbara Montelongo . 5537 A 

 Certificated/Leadership/ROP/D.O./Middle & High School 
  ........................................................ Kimberly Lay ............ 5516 A 

 Certificated Elementary ................... Nichole Erickson ....... 5531 A 

 Job postings & Student Teachers…  Mary Palomino  ……4004 
 Substitute Placement ....................... Stacie Hokenson ........ 5539 A 

 CLASSIFIED 
 A-L .................................................. Kathy Legacy ............ 5529 A 
 M-Z ................................................. Lesley Duyan ............ 5538 A 

 CL Sub Hiring, Testing,TB & Fingerprints 

 .........................................................Natalie Montoya ......... 5522 A 

 

 

 

INFORMATION & EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY 

 Executive Director ........... Christina Lin ............................. 4550 I 

 Director ............................ Tam Nguyen ............................. 4550 I 
 Executive Secretary I……Liz Bader………………………4550 I 

INDEPENDENT STUDY…... .............................................. 5479 PEC 

INSURANCE ........................................................................ 5390   F 
LANGUAGE ASSESSMENT CENTER…… …… ............ 6177 G 

 DELAC ............................ …. ............................................. 6143 G 

LT-O .................................... Randy Kolset......……………... 4517 Handy 
MAIL ROOM .....................  ................................................. 4526 WAR 

MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS….726 W Collins ....... 6378 MOT 

 Tony Nequette, Director, Grounds & Operations ............... 6378 MOT 
 Steve Harlin, Asst. Director, Maintenance & Operations… 6378 MOT 

 John Nunez, Asst. Director, Grounds & Operations……… 6378 MOT 

NATIVE AMERICAN ....... Oryden Gould ........................... 4419 G 
NUTRITION SERVICES...................726 W Collins ........... 6354 MOT 

 Director ............................ Jamie Sanchez…. ..................... 6354 MOT 

 Operation Supervisor…Secondary…Stephanie Zeringue .. 4452 MOT 
 Operation Supervisor…Elementary…Ramon Ornelas ....... 4458 MOT 

ONLINE LEARNING .......................................................... 4110 J 

OUEA........… 1224 E Katella #203……..Greg Goodlander.....288-1288 
PARKSIDE EDUCATION CTR/Alt Ed…Justin Stanfield…5479 PEC 

PAYROLL………..Sharon Davis ..........................................  5353 E 

 CERTIFICATED  

 A-K   Marci Gresham .........................................................  5357 E 

          A-L Classified Bus Drivers/Bus Aides 

          A-Z Certificated Extra Earnings 

 L -Z  Natalie Montoya ........................................................  5358 E 

          M-Z Classified Bus Driver 

          A-Z Certificated Substitutes 

 CLASSIFIED  

 A-G   Amy Glinskas ........................................................... 5363 E 

 H-Q   Stacy Andrade .......................................................... 5362 E 
 R-Z    Duong Nguyen …. ................................................... 5846 E 

PRINT SHOP…………Jessica Machuca… .......................... 4523 WH 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES ........................................ 4080 C 

PURCHASING….. ............................................................... 4440 WH 

ROP/CTE PROGRAM... ...................................................... 5452 D 

RISK MANAGEMENT ……….. ......................................... 5390 F 
SCIENCE CENTER…..K – 6…........................................... 5536 E 

SECURITY........726 W Collins ............................................. 6396 MOT 

SPECIAL EDUCATION/SELPA 

    Chief Executive Officer……………Sue Singh .................. 5550 C  

        Elem/ Secondary Coordinator ......................................... 5547 

STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT 

 Erin Rosselli ....................................................................... 5718 J 

STUDENT & COMMUNITY SERVICES (CWA) ............ 5424 J 
 Executive Director …………..Ed Howard….. ................... 5424 J 

 Coordinator…………………..Sheldon Glass .................... 5424 J 

 SES & McKinney-Vento Act- Kristine Nelson .................. 4513    
SUBFINDER ............................. Stacie Hokenson ................ 5539 E 

TAX SHELTER ANNUITIES . Sharon Davis...................... 5365 F 

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES ............................................... 4550 I 

 AERIES SUPPORT………………………………………4551 

     HELPDESK……………………………………………….4357 

  QCC ................................................................................. 5555 

  NETWORK TECHS………………………………….… 4550 I 

TEXTBOOKS ...........................  ........................................... 5377 D 

TRANSCRIPTS 

 Students .............................................................................. 5424 J 

 Teachers ............................................................................. 5516 A 

TRANSPORTATION ............... 726 W Collins ....................  MOT 
 Director Trans & Mech Svcs… Christina Celeste-Russo ... 6244 MOT 

 Dispatch………………………………………………6357/6358 MOT 

 Bus Passes .......................................................................... 538-8295 MOT 
    Garage……………………… Mario Garcia. ...................... 6196 MOT 

TRASH/RECYCLING/CR&R ISSUES .............................. 4440 WAR 

VIDEO/TV PRODUCTION................................................. 5423 J 
WAREHOUSE .......................... Rodney Harms ................... 4527 WH 

WORK PERMITS-To be handled by student’s home school 

WORKABILITY ...................... . .......................................... 5573 PEC 
                       

  Revised 8/5/21 SB 



 

 

2021-2022 TELEPHONE DIRECTORY  

EDUCATION CENTER./M.O.T./PARKSIDE 
 

Numbers beginning with a 4 & 5 have a 628 prefix 
Numbers beginning with a 6 have a 997 prefix. 

 

 

 
ADLE, DEBBIE………………………….4463/4467 

AERIES SUPPORT ………………………… 4551 

AGUIRRE, DEANNE………………………… 5556 
ALVARADO, ANA……………………………4538 

ALVARADO, DAVID…..(Mailroom)……...…4526 

ANDRADE, STACY…………………………..5362 
ANGEL, HERIBERTO……………………….. 5715 

ARCINIEGA, KATIE………………………… 4440 

AVILA, ALLEY……………………………... 6357 
AVILA, SANDY……………………………… 5377 

AYERS, KIM….(Transportation Acct)….……5307 

 
BADER, LIZ…………………………………...4549 

BARNHILL, JACQUELYN………………….. 4440 

BAROLDI, CHRISTINA………………………5719 

BARRAZA, EDDIE .......................................... 4477 

BARRERA GARCIA, MARICRUZ………….. 5318 

BEIDLER, JAIME ............................................  5402 
BENDER, JILL……………………………….. 6357 

BOWERS, ANNMARIE……………………… 5818 

BRAKE, HANA ................................................ 5580 
BRELAND, SHARON ...................................... 6358 

BROWN, SHANNON ....................................... 5656 

BROWN, SHAY……………………………….5515                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
BULSARA, MEGHNA……………..…………4479 

 

CAPPELUTI, KARA…………………………  4584 
CARRILLO, LUPE…………………………… 5410 

CELESTE-RUSSO, CHRISTINA……………..6244 

CHAIREZ, FRANCISCO……………………...5390 
CHAVEZ, PATRICIA ....................................... 5403 

CHO, NANCY…………………………………4294 

CHOI, CHRISTINA……………………………4447 
CORELLA, CATHLEEN .................................. 4466 

 
DALE, RACHELE……………………………. 3011 

DALTON, SARAH…………………………… 5819 

DAVIS, SHARON ............................................. 4022 
DEIBNER, MICHELLE……………………… 4440 

DEIHL-PULLIN, AMY……………...……...…5561 

DENA, OMAR…………………………………6244 
DEVINE, KELLY ............................................. 5415 

DIAZ, IMAN…………………………………...4503 

DORF, KRISTI .................................................. 5801 
DURRETT, ANDREW ..................................... 4556 

DUYAN, LESLEY ............................................ 5538 

 
ELSASSER, LORI…..…………………………5405 

ERICH, KARIN………………………………. 4487 

ERICKSON, NICHOLE……………………….5531 
ERRATT, JOHN……………………………… 4368 

ERVEN, JOE…………………………………. 4463 

ESTRADA, CHERI…………………………… 5543 
 

FIGUEROA, ALMA…………………………...4440 

FIGUEROA, BEN…………………………….. 5468 
FLORES, PAUL………………………………..4202 

FRANKS, KATHLEEN .................................... 4160 

FRIAS, NANCY..…………………………….. 4426 
 

GAETA, DIANA……………………………….5390 

GALLARDO, ROSE MARY…………………..5519 
GARCIA, JOE………………………………… 4591  

GARCIA, MARIO……………………………  6196 

GARCIA, SHELLY……………………………5552 
GARRIDO, ROBERT………………………….5668 

GLASS, SHELDON .......................................... 5424 

GLINSKAS, AMY……………………………..5363 
GOLDSMITH, ROSEI…………………………5421 

 

 

 

 

 
GONZALEZ, ERNIE ......................................... 5515 

GONZALEZ, SERGIO ...................................... 5424 

GOULD, ORYDEN…………………………….4419 
GRANITE, ANDREW…………………………5548 

GREEN, LISA .................................................... 5452 

GREEN, NANCY…………………………...... 5469 
GRESHAM, MARCI…………………………..5357 

GUERRA, YMISSERAH “E”…………………5791 

GUTIERREZ, ELIZABETH…………………..4564 
GUZMAN, JOHANAN………………………..5667 

 

HAASE, LINDA……………………………….5560 
HALL-GALVAN, SHAWNA………………... 4037 

HANASHIRO, JUNE…………………………..4080 

HANSEN, GUNN MARIE ................................. 4487 

HARLIN, STEVE .............................................. 4571 

HARMS, RODNEY…(Warehouse).. …………4527 

HARVEY, SCOTT ............................................. 4500 

HELPDESK…………………………………...4357 

HERNANDEZ, VERONICA…………………. 5544 

HOKENSON, STACIE ...................................... 5539 
HOLMES, JOSHUA .......................................... 4550 

HOOD, CONNIE……………………………....4479 

HOWARD, ED ................................................... 5424 
 

JACQUOT, AMY……………………………...5864 

JOHNSON, CRYSTAL….(Bus Pass Office).....5309 
JUSTUS, ULA………………………………….5635 

 

KEARNS, DOREEN .......................................... 5425 
KEELER, CHRISTOPHER ................................ 4550 

KNIBB, TRACY……………………………….5870 

KOLSET, RANDY ............................................ 4517 
 

LAND, PEGGY……………………………….. 5369 
LANE, DAVID ………………………………. 4550 

LARA, MARY………………………………....5547 

LAY, KIMBERLY ............................................. 5516 
LE COMPTE, JANE .......................................... 4567 

LEGACY, KATHY ............................................ 5529 

LEMOS, JULIE……………………………...…5617 
LIN, CHRISTINA .............................................. 4550 

LITTLE, RAEANNE…………………………..5527 

LIU, ABRIL…………….…………………….. 6143 
LIZARRAGA, TIFFANY……………………...4451 

LJUNGGREN, NANCY……………………….5707 

LOPEZ, MOISES………………………………5390 
 

MACHUCA, JESSICA…….(Printshop)………4523 

MAKENA, KASSY……………………………5855  
MARQUEZ, ERIK……………………………..6358 

MARTINEZ, CONNIE ...................................... 5772 

MATZUY, AMBAR…………………………...5462 
MENDOZA, AMY……………………………. 5839 

MERMINGEZ, YVONNE……………………. 4440 

MONTELONGO, BARBIE……………........…5537 
MONTES DE OCA, KARIME……………….  4536 

MONTOYA, NATALIE……………………….5522 

MURATALLA, BRENDA…………………….5874 
 

NELSON, KRISTINE ........................................ 4513 

NEQUETTE, TONY………………………….. 4572 

NETWORK TECHS………………………… 4550 

NGUYEN, DUONG…...……………………… 5846 

NGUYEN, MARIE ............................................ 5373 
NGUYEN, NATALIE……………...…………. 5366 

NGUYEN, TAM ................................................ 4550 

NORIEGA, JEWELIA…………………………4440 
NUNEZ, JOHN…………………………….......4518 

NYSTROM, DEBBIE………………………….5411 

 

 

 

 
ORNELAS, RAMON......................................... 4458 

 

PALOMINO, MARY…………………………..4004 
PAZDZIOR, LOREN…………………………. 5546 

PERALES, LUPE……………………………..  4434 

PETERS, KATHY……………………………...5466 
PONS, JILLIAN………………………………. 5818 

 

QUINTERO, ANNA………………………….. 4586 
QUIROGA, ANGELICA………………………5825 

QCC HOTLINE………………………………5555 

 
RAMOS, ESMERALDA………………………5540 

REHEIS, LINDA ............................................... 5412 

REYNOSO, LOLA ............................................ 6244 

RIVERA, DAVE……………………………….4479 

ROBLES, JULIE……………………………….5432 

RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA…………………….5576 
RODRIGUEZ, ELENA……………………… ..5405 

ROMAN, ITA .................................................... 5390 

ROSAS, ROSA……………………………….. 4540 
RUFFRIDGE, JON ............................................ 5716 

 

SADLER, CATHY ............................................ 5371 
SAENZ, JANA…………………………………5718 

SALADO, LILY………………………………. 5562 

SALAS, JENNIFER ........................................... 5416 
SANCHEZ, JAMIE…………………………….4450 

SCHAFFER, SANDRA ..................................... 4535 

SINGH, SUE………………………………….. 5550 
SOLIS, SUSANNA…………………………….5783 

SOSA, CHERYL................................................ 4436 

SPERAKOS, MELISSA……………………. .... 5413 
STANFIELD, JUSTIN…………………………5479 

STUART, KEITH……………………………...4569 
STUETZEL, MICHELE……………………….5428 

SULLIVAN, KEVIN…………………………..5422 

 
TATCH, AMBER .............................................. 4543 

TEICHMAN, TERESA……………………...…4566 

TREAT, KATIE………………………………. 5463 
TRINH, BOBBY……………………………….4508 

 

URROZ, JESSICA……………………………..4207 
 

VARELA, JOE…………………………………4505 

VARGAS, RACHELLE ..................................... 5569 
VASQUEZ, MELISSA……………………….. 5367 

VAZQUEZ, RACHEL ....................................... 6244 

VICENCIO, MARIA ......................................... 4466 
 

WARD, ERIKA………………………………...4501 

WILSON BIRD, AMIE ...................................... 5400 
 

ZAMPINI, LISA……………………………….4446 

ZERINGUE, STEPHANIE…………………….4452 
 

 

Rev 8/5/21 SB 








































































































































